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638

596
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2014

2014
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Family Pages

Wines with a relative.

An Approach to Relaxation “Nichon”
Old Vine Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc,
An Approach to Relaxation “Sucette” Old Vine Grenache,

Bera Vittorio E Figli “Arcese”
Arneis/Cortese/Sauvignon blanc, frizzante,
Bera Vittorio e Figli “Ronco Malo” Barbera d'Asti,

Brick House Gamay Noir,
Brick House “Les Dijonnais” Pinot Noir,

Maison Brotte “Baies Dorées” Viognier,
Maison Brotte “Versant Doré” Viognier,
Maison Brotte “Esprit Barville” Cotes du Rhone Grenache/Syrah,

Callaghan Vineyards “Greg's” Chiricahua Ranch Vineyard,
Petit Manseng,
Callaghan Vineyards “Bonita” Grenache/Touriga Nacional/Malbec,
Callaghan Vineyards “Rhumb Line” Grenache,
Callaghan Vineyards Graciano,
Callaghan Vineyards 7annat,
Callaghan Vineyards Aglianico,
Callaghan Vineyards “Buena Suerte” Cabernet Sauvignon,/Merlot,

Can Sumoi “Ancestral Sumoll” Rosado of Sumoll,
Can Sumoi Xare/-/o,

Castello di Ama “Al Poggio” Chardonnay,

Castello di Ama “Ama” Chianti Classico, Sangiovese,

Castello di Ama “San Lorenzo” Chianti Classico
Sangiovese/Merlot/Malvasia Nera, Gran Selezione,

Curran Grenache Blanc,
Curran, Rancho La Vina Pinot Noir,

de Lancellotti Family Vineyards, Anderson Vineyard,
Chardonnay,
de Lancelotti, Lachini Vineyard, Pinot Noir,

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht Gewurztraminer Calcaire,
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht “Zind” Chardonnay/Auxerrois,
Domaine Zind Humbrecht Pinot Gris Turckheim,

Le Due Terre Pinot Nero,
Le Due Terre “Sacrisassi” Rosso Schioppettino/Refosco,

Le Due Terre Merlot,

Eric Texier “Brezeme” Roussanne,
Eric Texier “Domaine de Pergaud” Vielle Serine (Syrah),

8 organic/biodynamic/sustainably farmed

Vine Vale, Barossa Valley
Vine Vale, Barossa Valley

Italy (Piedmont)
Barbera d'Asti DOCG

Ribbon Ridge
Ribbon Ridge

Vin du Pays d'Oc
Condrieu
Cotes du Rhone

Willcox
Sonoita
Willcox
Sonoita
Arizona
Willcox
Sonoita

Baix Penedes
Penedés DO

Toscana
Chianti Classico DOCG

Chianti Classico DOCG

Santa Barbara county
Sta. Rita Hills

Dundee Hills
Chehalem Mountains

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Friuli Colli Orientali DOC
Friuli Colli Orientali DOC
Friuli Colli Orientali DOC

Cotes-du-Rhone
St-Julien en St-Alban

Enjoy your wine? These wines are available here for retail purchase, at a lower price!
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40

45
71

24
65
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39
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47
44

39
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44

63

35
42

71
78

57
42
42

63
63
60

44
50
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723
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1491

799
945

285
443
690
708
717
271
657
722

486
1057

609
774

962

986

576

1448

463

1579

77

1575

1157

1435

1506
1582

2017
2013
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015

2014
2012
2014

2014
2011

2018
2014

2015
2016
2016
2014
2016
2017
2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2012

2012

2016

2016

2017

2012

2006

2006

2017

2015

N.V.
2014

The Eyrie Vineyards Chasselas Doré,

The Eyrie Vineyards, Original Vines, Chardonnay,
The Eyrie Vineyards Pinot Noir,

The Eyrie Vineyards Trousseau,

The Eyrie Vineyards, Sisters Vineyard Pinot Noir,
The Eyrie Vineyards, Outcrop Vineyard Pinot Noir,
The Eyrie Vineyards, Original Vines Pinot Noir,

G.D. Vajra “Albe” Barolo Nebbiolo,
G.D. Vajra, Bricco Delle Viole, Barolo Nebbiolo,
G.D. Vajra, Bricco Delle Viole, Barolo Nebbiolo,

Grgich Hills Estate Chardonnay,
Grgich Hills Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot/Merlot,

Giacomo Grimaldi “Pistin” Barbera d'Alba,
Giacomo Grimaldi Barolo Nebbiolo,

Harper Voit “La Singularité” Pinot Gouges,
Harper Voit Pinot Blanc, Surlie,

Harper Voit “Strandline” Pinot Noir,

Harper Voit, Antiquum Vineyard Pinot Noir,
Harper Voit, Terrarossa Vineyard Pinot Noir,

Illahe Pinot Gris,
Illahe Vineyards & Winery “Bon Sauvage” Pinot Noir,
Illahe Vineyards & Winery “Project 1899” Pinot Noir,

Occhipinti “SP68” Moscato di Alessandria/Albanello/Zibbibo,

Tami’ Nero D'Avola,

Pedroncelli Pinot Noir,
Pedroncelli “Mother Clone” Zinfandel,

Poderi di Luigi Einaudi, Terlo Vigna Costa Grimaldi, Barolo

Nebbiolo,
Poderi Luigi Einaudi, Cannubi, Barolo Nebbiolo,

Ramey Wine Cellars Chardonnay,
Ramey Wine Cellars Claret Cabernet Sauvignon/

Merlot/Malbec/Syrah/Petit Verdot,

Palacios Remondo “Placet Valtomelloso” Viura,

Palacios Remondo “Propiedad” Grenache, Vifias Viejas,

R. Lopez de Heredia “Vifia Tondonia” Reserva,
Tempranillo/Garnacho/Graciano/Mazuelo,

R. Lopez de Heredia “Vifia Bosconia” Tempranillo/Garnacha/

Graciano/Mazuelo, Reserva,

Runquist Wines, Salmon Vineyard Petite Sirah,

Runquist Wines, Three Way Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Saint Cosme “Little James' Basket Press” Grenache, Jeune Solera,

Chateau de Saint Cosme Gigondas Grenache/Syrah
Mourvédre/Cinsault,

8 organic/biodynamic/sustainably farmed  Enjoy your wine? These wines are available here for retail purchase, at a lower price!

Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills
Oregon

Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills

Barolo DOCG

Barolo DOCG
Barolo DOCG

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Barbera d'Alba
Barolo DOCG

Eola-Amity Hills
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Dundee Hills
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley

Terre Siciliane
Terre Siciliane

Russian River Valley
Dry Creek Valley
Barolo DOCG

Barolo DOCG
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

Rioja DOC

Rioja DOC

Rioja DOC

Rioja DOC

Clarksburg
Paso Robles

Vin de France

Gigondas

44
81
54
56
65
69

105

63
96
96

45
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35
59

46
35
57
77
87

32
48
87

41
32

32

31

82

102

44

44

45
57

half 36
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1075
1008

910

1475
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1020
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2013
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San Felice Pugnitello,
San Felice Pugnitello,
San Felice “Vigorello” Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot,

Sanguis “Pilgrim” Syrah/Viognier,
Sanguis “Luminous Flex” Proprietary Red
Cabernet Franc/Grenache/Syrah,

Smockshop Band “Columbia Valley Red” Field Blend Zinfande/
Bordeaux varietals/Tannat/Fer/Abouriou/Ste Macaire,
Smockshop Band “Lunasa” Grenache/Syrah,

La Spinetta “Ca’ Di Pian” Barbera D'Asti,

La Spinetta “Vigneto Bordini” Barbaresco Nebbiolo,
La Spinetta “Virsu” Starderi, Barbaresco Nebbiolo,
La Spinetta “Bricco Quaglia” Moscato d'Asti,

La Stoppa “Barbera della Stoppa” Barbera,
La Stoppa “Macchiona” Barbera/Croatina,

Tenuta di Arceno Chianti Classico Sangiovese,
Tenuta di Arceno “Valadorna” Merlot/Cabernet Franc/
Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot,

Tenuta Migliavacca Grignolino del Monferrato Casalese,
Tenuta Migliavacca Freisa,

Cabreo “La Pietra” Chardonnay,
Tenute del Cabreo “Il Borgo” Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon,
Tenute del Cabreo “Il Borgo” Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon,

Tommaso Bussola “Ca’ del Laito” Valpolicella Ripasso
Corvinone/Corvina Grossa/Rondinella, Classico Superiore,

Tommaso Bussola Amarone della Valpolicella, Corvina/Corvinone
Rondinella/Molinara e altre varietd, Classico

Unti Vineyards Grenache,
Unti Vineyards Zinfandel/Petite Sirah/Barbera,

Unti Vineyards “Cuvée Foudre” Grenache/Mourvédre/Syrah,

Varnum Vintners “Miiller Genuine Craft” Carbonated Miiller Thurgau,
Varnum Vintners, Zolnikov Vineyard, Pinot Noir,

Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Loibner, Gel/ber Traminer, Smaragd,
Weingut Emmerich Knoll Loibner Chardonnay, Smaragd,

Yves Cuilleron a Chavanay “La Petite Cote” Condrieu Viognier,
Yves Cuilleron a Chavanay “Les Vinges d'a C6té” Syrah,

8 organic/biodynamic/sustainably farmed

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Central Coast
Santa Ynez Valley
Columbia Valley
Columbia Valley
Barbera D'Asti,
Barbaresco DOCG
Barbaresco DOCG

Moscato d'Asti DOCG

Emilia IGT
Emilia IGT

Chianti Classico DOCG

Toscana

Del Monferrato Casalese DOC
Monferrato DOC

Toscana IGT

Toscana

Toscana

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC
Amarone della Valpolicella DOC
Dry Creek Valley

Dry Creek Valley

Dry Creek Valley

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley

Wachau
Wachau

Condrieu
Collines Rhodaniennes

Enjoy your wine? These wines are available here for retail purchase, at a lower price!
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48

60
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52

57
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